Create Event Design ORDER #006460

10621 Midway Ave.

‘ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 26, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
2300 Kimridge Rd., Beverly Hills, 90210

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Marquee Light - "2" 2 $0.00 T $0.00
Marquee Light - "0" 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Marquee Light - "5" 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Banquet Table - 60" Rnd 7 $16.00 T $112.00
Vintage Linen - White - 120" Rnd 7 $35.00 T $245.00
\ X-back Chair, Light Wood 56 $10.50 T $588.00
> (8) Per Table

DJ Booth - Los Angeles - White 6ft 1 $275.00 T $275.00

Milton Bar - 6ft 1 $275.00 T $275.00

Umbrella - Natural w. Wood Frame 4 $45.00 T $180.00

W. Base

Banquet Table - 8ft 2 $15.00 T $30.00

For Buffets

Vintage Linen - White - 8ft 2 $35.00 T $70.00

For Buffets

String Lights - 360' 1 $630.00 T $630.00
Total General $2,405.00

Tableware

Water Glass - Melodia 56 $§2.25 T $126.00

Wine Coup - Melodia 56 $§2.25 T $126.00

Wine Glass - Melodia 56 $2.25 T $126.00

Charger Plate - Botanic 56 $5.50 T $308.00

Dinner Plate - Botanic 56 $3.25 T $182.00
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Description

Salad Plate - Botanic

Dessert Plate - Botanic

Dinner Knife - Aria Gold

Dinner Fork - Aria Gold

Salad Knife - Aria Gold

Salad Fork - Aria Gold

Dessert Fork - Aria Gold

Hardware - Misc.

Services
Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Strike Crew
Notes
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Qtty Price

56 $2.75
56 $2.75
56 $2.00
56 $2.00
56 $2.00
56 $2.00
56 $2.00
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Total Tableware

Total Hardware - Misc.

1 $350.00
3 $150.00
2 $150.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$154.00
$154.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00

$1,736.00

$0.00

$350.00
$450.00

$300.00

$4,141.00
$1,100.00
$393.40
($0.00)
$5,634.40
($0.00)
$5,634.40

20f2



