

PO: Shipping Address: 2300 Kimridge Rd., Beverly Hills, 90210 Order Date: May 26, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Marquee Light - "2"	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Marquee Light - "0"	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0
	Marquee Light - "5"	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Banquet Table - 60" Rnd	7	\$16.00	Т	\$112.0
	Vintage Linen - White - 120" Rnd	7	\$35.00	Т	\$245.00
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood (8) Per Table	56	\$10.50	Т	\$588.00
	DJ Booth - Los Angeles - White 6ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Milton Bar - 6ft	1	\$275.00	T	\$275.00
	Umbrella - Natural w. Wood Frame W. Base	4	\$45.00	T	\$180.00
	Banquet Table - 8ft For Buffets	2	\$15.00	Т	\$30.00
	Vintage Linen - White - 8ft For Buffets	2	\$35.00	Т	\$70.0
	String Lights - 360'	1	\$630.00	Т	\$630.0
			Total General		\$2,405.00
Tableware					
	Water Glass - Melodia	56	\$2.25	Т	\$126.00
	Wine Coup - Melodia	56	\$2.25	Т	\$126.00
	Wine Glass - Melodia	56	\$2.25	Т	\$126.00
	Charger Plate - Botanic	56	\$5.50	Т	\$308.00
	Dinner Plate - Botanic	56	\$3.25	Т	\$182.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Salad Plate - Botanic	56	\$2.75	Т	\$154.00
	Dessert Plate - Botanic	56	\$2.75	Т	\$154.00
	Dinner Knife - Aria Gold	56	\$2.00	Т	\$112.00
	Dinner Fork - Aria Gold	56	\$2.00	Т	\$112.00
	Salad Knife - Aria Gold	56	\$2.00	Т	\$112.00
	Salad Fork - Aria Gold	56	\$2.00	Т	\$112.00
	Dessert Fork - Aria Gold	56	\$2.00	Т	\$112.00
			Total Tableware		\$1,736.00
Hardware - M	lisc.				
		Tot	otal Hardware - Misc.		\$0.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	Install Crew	3	\$150.00		\$450.00
	Strike Crew	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
Notes			Total Produc	ets:	\$4,141.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,100.00
			Taxe	es:	\$393.40
			Discoun		(\$0.00)
			Tot		\$5,634.40
			Paymen		(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$5,634.40